## **California Seed Association**

## **Cucurbit Seed Production Testing Program**

## 2025 Seed Crop Year

Our company agrees to adopt the voluntary Cucurbit Seed Production Testing Program's "Standard Operating Procedure for the 2025 Seed Crop." The California Seed Association may use our company name and company contact information for the purposes of preparing a list of companies participating in the program for the purposes of outreach and awareness.

Company Name:	
Company Address:	
Company City, State:	
Company Program Contact Name:	
Company Program Contact Address:	
Company Program Contact City, State:	
Company Program Contact Email and Phone:	
Company Representative:	Date:
Signature:	

\*\*\*\*PLEASE FAX, MAIL OR EMAIL SIGNED COPY TO THE CSA OFFICE

Address: CSA, 1521 "I" Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: (916) 441-2251 FAX: (916) 446-1063

Email: donna@agamsi.com